502878544 07/03/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2925142

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SE-RAN JEON	04/10/2014
JOO-SUN MOON	04/10/2014
PILL-KYOUNG MOON	04/10/2014
JI-MIN HONG	04/10/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	129, SAMSUNG-RO, YEONGTONG-GU	
City:	SUWON-SI, GYEONGGI-DO, 443-742	
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29495720

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)246-8959

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-708-1803 Email: gmarti@ladas.com **GERALDINE MARTI Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: LADAS & PARRY LLP

Address Line 2: 1040 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10018-3738

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	UD 052641-2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN RICHARDS
SIGNATURE:	/John Richards/
DATE SIGNED:	07/03/2014

Total Attachments: 3

source=052641-2_Assignment#page1.tif source=052641-2_Assignment#page2.tif source=052641-2_Assignment#page3.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 033238 FRAME: 0282** 502878544

Practitioner's	Docket No.	UD 0	52641-	2

PATENT

For:	[] U.S. and/or [] Foreign Rights
For:	[✓] U.S. Application or
	[] U.S. Provisional Application
For:	[] U.S. Patent
For:	[] PCT Application
By:	Multiple Inventors

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION (MULTIPLE INVENTORS)

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNORS (Inventors):

Se-Ran JEON	101-503, Seocho Raemian Apt., 13-10,				
(type or print name of inventors)	Seocho-daero 65-gil, Seo	ocho-gu,			
	Seoul, Republic of Korea				
	Address	Korean			
Joo-Sun MOON	306, Woongji town, 28-7,	Nationality			
	Saimdang-ro 19-gil, Seoc	ho-gu,			
	Seoul, Republic of Korea				
	Address	Korean			
		Nationality			
Pill-Kyoung MOON	301, Boramae Hill, 3-6				
	Boramae-ro 9-gil, Dongjak-gu,				
	Seoul, Republic of Korea	**************************************			
	Address	Korean			
		Nationality			
Ji-Min HONG	105-502, Beodeulchi maeul Seongbok Xi 1-cha, 20,				
	Seongbok 1-ro 164beon-gil, Suji-gu,				
	Yongin-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea				
	Address	Korean			
		Nationality			

Added page(s) for signature by subsequent inventors. Number of pages added

(if assignment is by person or entity to whom invention was previously assigned and this was recorded in PTO, add the following)

Recorded on		TO A TO A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Reel Frame			
hereby se ASSIGN		and transfers to				
	NG ELECT int name of AS	RONICS CO., LTD. SSIGNEE)	129, Samsung-ro, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Address			
Republic Nationality	of Korea	MARKET TERRETARIO DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA C	Gyeonggi-do, 443-742, Republic of Korea			
and the su	uccessors, a	ssigns and legal represen	tatives of the ASSIGNEE			
		(complet	e one of the following)			
[√] [] for the Ur	an un	ntire right, title and interedivided perceand its territorial possess	ent (%) right, title and interest			
		(check the following box, ij	foreign rights are also to be assigned)			
[]	and in	n all foreign countries, inc nd all improvements which	cluding all rights to claim priority, in and to ch are disclosed in the invention entitled:			
Display s	creen or pe	ortion thereof with anin	nated graphical user interface			
Name of	inventor(s)	Se-Ran JEON				
		Joo-Sun MOON				
		Pill-Kyoung MC	DON			
	*****************	Ji-Min HONG				
		(check and complete (a),	(b), (c), (d), (e), (f) or (g))			
and which	is found in	a (37 C.F.R. 3.21)				
(a) (b) (c)	['] []	Not yet filed U.S. pater Not yet filed U.S. provinventor(s) for the above [] To comply with I, an ASSIGNO my attorney to	nt application executed on even date herewith application executed on isional application naming the above we-entitled invention a 37 C.F.R. 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, DR signing below, hereby authorize and request insert below the filing date and application hey become known.			
(d)		U.S. patent or provision filed at PTO on	nal patent application no			
(e)	[]	International application	n no.			
(f)	[]	filed U.S. patent no	issued			

(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors—page 2 of 3) 16-3.2

C	13	-22	11

RECORDED: 07/03/2014

	(0		egardir	ng patent	mainter	ance fees	is being	nce is to be s sent separate	
(g)		and any le			thereof	in a foreig	n count	ry, including	the
and, in and any continu or re-exami	iation, divis	sion, renew	o be ol al, or s	otained fo substitute	or said in thereof	nvention b , and as to	y the ab letters p	ove application outent any rei	ion or issue
ASSIGN been or will								ncumbrance i ment.	has
promptly w Patent and l as to the sar execute and or affidavits	egal equiva me in any in deliver to s required to nd said Lett	nent facts a alents as ma nterference ASSIGNE o apply for ers Patent	and doo ay be k , litiga E or its , obtain and sai	cuments r mown and tion or pross legal rep n, maintai id equival	elating d access oceedin oresenta in, issue	to said invalue to AS grelated the tives any a and enfor	ention a SIGNO hereto a and all p ce said	e provided and said Lette or and will te and will prom- appers, instru- application, s e necessary o	estify iptly ments said
IN WITH	VESS WHE	REOF, W	e have	hereunto	set han	d and seal			
WARNING: checked above		signing must	be the s	ame as the	date of ex	ecution of th	e applica	tion, if item (a)	was
Se-Ran J	EON of Assignor)	<u> </u>	kSign	A)	SSIGNO	R	this	date of signii	<u> 214</u>
Joo-Sun (type name	MOON of Assignor)		~~~~~~	22 nature of A	// SSIGNO	R	this	4/10/2s	0/4 ng
	ing MOON of Assignor)			13470 nature of A	SSIGNO	R	this	4/16/20 date of signir	o <u>14-</u> ng
Ji-Min H	IONG of Assignor)	<u></u>	*********	ature of A	SSIGNO	 R	this	4/10/20	1 <u>4</u> 1g
	(if AS	SSIGNOR is a	ı legal e	ntity, compi	iete the fo	llowing info	rmation)		
					aı	uthorized to s	sign on be	ehalf of ASSIGN	iOR)
NOTE:	legalized t			-	is necess vidence of	execution, 3	35 USC 2	t is notarized or 61. Use next pa	ge if
] Notai	azation or	Legaliz	ation Page A	idded.

(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors—page 3 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT REEL: 033238 FRAME: 0285